
TELEMIRACLE
Complete the crossword puzzle below

Name:                                          

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Down
1. Where are we going?
3. Helping People ________ Day
4. When you give of your time for a cause or event.
6. When you collect donations to give to a charity.
7. City where the first Telemiracle took place.

Across
2. Ring ______Phones!
5. Event where people call in to donate money.
8. Province helped by the money raised at Telemiracle.
9. Kin (Female)
10. Kin (Male)
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